
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 

185 
517 

30 
11 
27 
67 
38 
17 
21 
88 

527 
421 

42 
91 
51 

420 
78 

202 
70 
50 

174 
919 

71 
118 

20 
155 

6 
990 
182 

39 
76 
61 

122 
18 

219 
107 

65 
23 

Name 

Roger Hansson 
Martin Nilsson 
Martin Iver Pedersen 
Preben Lind 
Thorleif Møller 
Matthias Steinleitner 
Viktor Osberg 
Asbjørn Gårdsmand 
Timo Pajic 
Søren Hornbech 
Rickard Haggren 
Axel Sammet 
Gerhard Panknin 
Rik Kleinreesink 
Pelle Meijer 
Luca Sammet 
Maarten Rozendaal 
Jordy Maes 
Anders Cronberg 
Niels Brusgaard 
Niklas Nilsson 
Steen Gissel 
Andreas Stefansen 
Sten Johansen 
Sonny Petersen 
Mikkel S. Wismann 
Rene Buist 
Rene Hestbech 
Theis Secall 
Georg Spin 
Daniel Raasch 
Chris Geurts 
Troels Hansen 
Stefan Lehmann 
Hendrik Ladiges 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Jörg Schmitz 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:49.931 
1:51.016 
1:51.790 
1:51.812 
1:52.046 
1:53.818 
1:54.149 
1:54.407 
1:54.415 
1:54.477 
1:54.755 
1:54.991 
1:55.020 
1:55.022 
1:55.061 
1:55.262 
1:55.313 
1:55.481 
1:55.638 
1:55.880 
1:56.684 
1:57.025 
1:57.456 
1:58.158 
1:58.437 
1:58.704 
1:58.942 
1:59.059 
1:59.141 
1:59.878 
2:00.054 
2:00.378 
2:00.803 
2:00.963 
2:01.364 
2:02.495 

Diff 

1.085 
1.859 
1.881 
2.115 
3.887 
4.218 
4.476 
4.484 
4.546 
4.824 
5.060 
5.089 
5.091 
5.130 
5.331 
5.382 
5.550 
5.707 
5.949 
6.753 
7.094 
7.525 
8.227 
8.506 
8.773 
9.011 
9.128 
9.210 
9.947 

10.123 
10.447 
10.872 
11.032 
11.433 
12.564 

Best Speed 

149,166 
147,708 
146,686 
146,657 
146,351 
144,072 
143,654 
143,330 
143,320 
143,243 
142,896 
142,602 
142,567 
142,564 
142,516 
142,267 
142,204 
141,997 
141,805 
141,508 
140,533 
140,124 
139,610 
138,780 
138,453 
138,142 
137,866 
137,730 
137,635 
136,789 
136,589 
136,221 
135,742 
135,562 
135,114 
133,867 

- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
7 
7 
4 
2 
2 
8 
5 
4 
6 
7 
6 
6 
3 
3 
3 
4 
7 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
7 
8 
7 
4 
4 
1 
3 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Sweden 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Nederland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Nederland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Holland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
. 
Switzerland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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